338
Tra
ns
du
ce
rs
TE
ST

AC 115/230V
Code Number
Ordering Informations
RV-1:    1 ø, average
RV-1T:  1 ø, true rms
RV-3:    3 ø, average
RV-3T:  3 ø, true rms
3: AC 0 ~ 600V
Y: Option(0 ~ 600V max.)
1: AC 0 ~ 150V
2: AC 0 ~ 300V
1: DC 4 ~ 20mA A: DC 0 ~ 10V
2: DC 0 ~ 20mA B: DC 0 ~ 5V
3: DC 0 ~ 10mA C: DC 1 ~ 5V
4; DC 0 ~ 5mA D: DC 0 ~ 1V
5: DC 0 ~ 1mA
Y: Option (0 ~ 20mA, 0~10V max.)
1: AC 115/230V
A: DC 24V
B: DC 48V
C: DC 110V
Y: Option
Output Load resistance Load voltage 10V
(R: Load resistance)
R= Output Current
10V
0 ~ 10V
0 ~ 5V
1 ~ 5V
0 ~ 1V
≥ 500Ω
≥ 250Ω
≥ 250Ω
≥ 50Ω
DC voltage: 0 ~ 10V DC
Output Load resistance Load capacity 20mA
R= 20mA
Output Voltage